
NV-CS 2023

Credit Card Information
Required with All Orders.

Advance Order Deadline: Seven (7) days prior to first move-in day.
No refunds, exchanges or credits for any booth package items.
All orders must be accompanied by "Contact & Payment Information" form.
All orders are subject to the enclosed Terms, Conditions and Policies.

CARPET
RENTAL

BOOTH #COMPANY

SHOW NAME SHOW DATE

AUTHORIZED CONTACT SIGNATURE

BOOTH SIZE

DATEAUTHORIZED CONTACT - PLEASE PRINT

_______ X _______

TOTAL NON-TAXABLE CARPET ITEMS $

RETURN TO: 46100 Grand River Ave., Ste. B • Novi, MI 48374 • (248) 380-0843 • Fax (248) 380-0848 • detroit@artcraftdisplay.com
LOCATION

CHECK CARPET COLOR: Black                             Blue                             Grey                             Green                                        Red

CHECK CARPET COLOR:

STANDARD BOOTH CARPET (14 ounce)
QUANTITY SIZE ADVANCE FLOOR AMOUNT

10' x 10'
10' x 15'
10' x 20'
10' x 30'
10' x 40'

158.51
237.00
315.46
442.88
574.97

199.00
297.00
395.00
554.00
719.00

QUANTITY PADDING SIZE ADVANCE FLOOR AMOUNT
9' x 10'
9' x 15'
9' x 20'
9' x 30'
9' x 40'

126.64
190.72
253.27
379.90
506.55

159.00
239.00
317.00
475.00
634.00

Above prices include: installation, removal, padding, all taping, plastic covering and vacuuming ONCE prior to initial event opening. MULTIPLE DAY EVENTS - VACUUMING
for additional days may be ordered from our “Vacuuming & Cleaning Services” form.  Premium carpet MUST be ordered fourteen (14) days prior to first move-in day.

Above prices include: installation, removal, edge taping and vacuuming ONCE prior to initial event opening. MULTIPLE DAY EVENTS - VACUUMING for
additional days may be ordered from our “Vacuuming & Cleaning Services” form. Carpet colors are not guaranteed to match.  Floor orders are subject to availability.

Please visit
www.artcraftdisplay.com
to view color selection.

PREMIUM BOOTH CARPET (28 ounce) - 100 sq. ft. minimum order

_________ feet wide X _________ feet deep = _________ SQ. FT.

PLASTIC COVERING
PLASTIC SIZE ADVANCE FLOOR AMOUNT

Protective covering includes installation, removal and taping.

$.53 per square foot $.66 per square foot

PADDING

7/16" thick padding includes installation and removal. For extra comfort, you may order additional padding by doubling your
padding order from above.

ADVANCE AMOUNT

CHECK CARPET COLOR: Black                                  Blue                                  Grey                                  Green                                  Red

NON-STANDARD SIZE BOOTH CARPET (14 ounce)
SIZE TOTAL FLOOR

2.94 per square foot 3.70 per square foot

Non-standard size booth carpet rates apply to any width not in 10' increments.

_________ FT. x _________ FT. _________ SQ. FT.

ADVANCE AMOUNTSIZE TOTAL FLOOR

4.59 per square foot 5.80 per square foot_________ FT. x _________ FT. _________ SQ. FT.

ADVANCE AMOUNTCARPET PADDING - SPECIAL SIZE (OPTIONAL) FLOOR

1.83 per square foot 2.29 per square foot_________ FT. x _________ FT. _________ SQ. FT.

Burgundy
Ivory
Red

Charcoal
Key Lime
Royal Blue

Beige
Graphite
Nu Blue

Black
Ice
Platinum

Cobalt
Lemon Drop
Silver Cloud

Emerald
Midway Blue
Tuitti Fruitti

Grape Soda
Navy
White

The Novi Home Show Suburban Collection Showplace Jan. 27-29, 2023


