

A DIVISION OF ART CRAFT SERVICE GROUP	RENIAL			
RETURN TO: 46100 Grand River Ave., Ste.	B • Novi, MI 48374 • (248) 380-0843 • Fax (248) 38	80-0848 • d	etroit@artcraftdis	splay.com
SHOW NAME	LOCATION		SHOW DATE	
The Novi Home Show	Suburban Collection Sh	nowplace	Jan. 27-29, 20	023
COMPANY		BOOTH#	BOOTH SIZE	
				_X
AUTHORIZED CONTACT SIGNATURE	AUTHORIZED CONTACT - PLEASE PRINT	UTHORIZED CONTACT - PLEASE PRINT DATE		

- Advance Order Deadline: Seven (7) days prior to first move-in day.
- No refunds, exchanges or credits for any booth package items.
- All orders must be accompanied by "Contact & Payment Information" form.
 All orders are subject to the enclosed Terms, Conditions and Policies.

Credit Card Information Required with All Orders.

				OTANDAD		ADDET (4.4					
STANDARD BOOTH CARPET (14 ounce)											
QUANTITY			ADVANCE		FLOOR		<i>F</i>	AMOUNT			
	10' x 10'		158.51		199.00						
	10' x 15' 10' x 20'			237.00		297.00					
					315.46		395.00				
	10' x 30'			442.88 574.97		554.00					
CHECK CAR	10' x 40' CHECK CARPET COLOR: □ Black □ Blu		•		719.00 □ Green		□ Red				
Above prices include: installation, removal, edge taping and vacuuming ONCE prior to initial event opening. MULTIPLE DAY EVENTS - VACUUMING for additional days may be ordered from our "Vacuuming & Cleaning Services" form. Carpet colors are not guaranteed to match. Floor orders are subject to availability.											
NON-STANDARD SIZE BOOTH CARPET (14 ounce)											
SIZE			-	TOTAL	ADVA	NCE	FLOOR		A	AMOUNT	
F	x	FT.		SQ. FT.	2.94 per s	quare foot	3.70 per square f	oot			
CHECK CAR	PET COLOR:	□В	lack		Blue	☐ Grey		Green		□ Red	
CARPET PAI	DDING - SPEC	IAL SIZ	ZE (OPTIC	DNAL)	ADVA	NCE	FLOOR		A	AMOUNT	
F	x	FT.		SQ. FT.	1.83 per s	quare foot	2.29 per square f	oot			
•	Non-standard	size b	ooth carp	et rates apply	to any width no	t in 10' increme	nts.	·			
		PRE	MIUM	BOOTH CAI	RPET (28 ou	nce) <i>- 100 sq</i>	. ft. minimum o	order			
SIZE			-	TOTAL	ADVA	NCE	FLOOR		P	AMOUNT	
F	x	FT.		SQ. FT.	4.59 per s	quare foot	5.80 per square f	oot			
CHECK CAR	PET COLOR:	□В	eige	□ Black	☐ Burgundy	☐ Charcoal	□ Cobalt	☐ Emera	ald	☐ Grape Soda	
Please visit		□G	raphite	□ Ice	☐ Ivory	☐ Key Lime	□ Lemon Drop	☐ Midwa	ay Blue	□ Navy	
to view col	ftdisplay.com or selection.	□N	u Blue	☐ Platinum	□ Red	☐ Royal Blue	☐ Silver Cloud	☐ Tuitti I	Fruitti	☐ White	
							to initial event opening. IUST be ordered fourte				
					PADD	ING					
QUANTITY	QUANTITY PADDING SIZE		ADVANCE		FLOOR		AMOUNT				
		9' >	c 10'		126.	64	159.00				
	9' x 15'		190.72		239.00						
	9' x 20'		253.27		317.00						
	9' x 30'		379.90		475.00						
	9' x 40'		506.55		634.00						
 7/16" thick padding includes installation and removal. For extra comfort, you may order additional padding by doubling your padding order from above. 											
PLASTIC COVERING											
PLASTIC SIZE					ADVA		FLOOR		-	AMOUNT	
feet	wide X	_ feet d		SQ. FT.	\$.53 per squ		\$.66 per square foo	ot			
 Protective covering includes installation, removal and taping. 											